
1st Sub. H.B.  1

HIGHER EDUCATION BASE BUDGET

HOUSE   FLOOR   AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT   1          FEBRUARY 9, 2015   10:48 AM

Representative Keith Grover proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 19: Delete "1,572,199,800" and insert "1,572,289,800"

2. Page 1, Line 21: Delete "423,384,200" and insert "423,474,200"

3. Page 2, Line 37: Delete "121,721,400" and insert "121,811,400"

4. Page 2, Line 45: Delte "450,072,900" and insert "450,162,900"

Page 1 of 1
hb0001s01.hfap.01.wpd  LFA  smallred  smallred  S 02/09/15 9:13a


